
Tubular
Metal

T1-AB1267
1-1/2" x 16" CP Slip
Joint Center Outlet

T1-AB850
Brass C/P Lav. Pop-upT1-AB95

T1-AB98
T1-AB912

x
x
x

CP PO Plug W/Chain Stop
5"
8"

12"

1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"

T1-AB3017
CP Brass Pop-Up Set

T1-AB3023
CP Brass Pop-Up Set

T1-AB3024
CP Brass Pop-Up Set

(No Vent)

T1-AB10
1-1/4"  .22GA.
P-Trap (30 Pcs).

T1-AB12
1-1/4" .20GA
P-Trap W/Clean-Out

T1-AB14
1-1/2" .22GA.
P-Trap (40 Pcs).

T1-AB28
T1-AB36

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

22GA  S-Trap

T1-AB204
T1-AB206
T1-AB208
T1-AB210
T1-AB212

1-1/2" x 4"
1-1/2" x 6"
1-1/2" x 8"
1-1/2" x 10"
1-1/2" x 12"

Sink Tailpiece

T1-AB 86
T1-AB 88
T1-AB 96
T1-AB-918

1-1/4" x 6"
1-1/4" x 8"
1-1/2" x 6"
1-1/2" x 8"

Sweat Extension Tube W/Nuts
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

6"
8"
12"
6"
8"
12"

T1-AB186
T1-AB188
T1-AB120
T1-AB46
T1-AB48
T1-AB182

Sweat Extension Tube
x
x
x
x
x
x



Tubular
PVC

T2-AB125
T2-AB148

1-1/4" x  5"
1-1/4" x  8"

T2-AB267
T2-5268

1-1/2" x  16"
1-1/2" x  21"

PVC Center Outlet Waste T2-AB975
Lav. ABS Pop Up

Stainless Steel Rim

1-1/2" Flexible
 "J" Bend

T2-AB20112T2-AB536
1-1/2" x 1-1/2" OR 1- 1/4"

PVC S-Trap

T2-AB700PWH
 1-1/4"  PVC

P. Traps W/ Adapter

x
x
x
x

4"
6"
8"
12"

T2-AB124
T2-AB126
T2-AB128
T2-AB112

1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

PVC TailpieceT2-AB446
T2-AB448
T2-AB412
T2-AB546
T2-AB548
T2-AB512

1- 1/4" x 6"
1- 1/4" x 8"
1- 1/4" x 12"
1- 1/2" x 6"
1- 1/2" x 8"
1- 1/2" x 12"

PVC Extension

T2-AB466
T2-AB468
T2-AB566
T2-AB568
T2-AB5612

1-1/4" x 6"
1-1/4" x 8"
1-1/2" x 6"
1-1/2" x 8"
1-1/2" x 12"

Extension Tube W/Nut

T2-35317
T2-35321

1-1/2" x  12"
1-1/4" x  8"

PVC Flex Extension
T2-35309
 1-1/4" x  1-1/2"

PVC Flex Coupling
T2-35315
1-1/2"

Flexible
Flanged Tailpiece

1-1/2" x  1/2" Or 1-1/4"
PVC P-Trap

T2-AB514



Drain & Strainers

T4-AB15321
2" Shower Drain
Grid w/Screws

T4-ABD150
T4-ABD200

1-1/2" CP Shower Drain
      2" CP Shower Drain

T3-AB700
1- 1/2" Replacement

Basket Junior Duo S.S.

T3- AB100
4-1/2" Duo Sink

Strainer Stainless Steel

T3- AB500
 2-1/2" Replacement

Basket
T3-AB250
T3-AB250 TAIL

4 -1/2"
4 -1/2"

ABS Duo Basket Strainer
T3-AB600
T3-AB600P

2- 1/2"
2- 1/2"(ABS Body)

 Jr. Duo Strainer

T3- AB300

T3-AB300P

Laundry Tray Plug Fits Sink
W/ 1-7/8" x 2-1/4" Opening
ABS Body

T4-AB1414
4-5/8" S.S. Sink
Strainer Flat

T4-AB35201
1-1/2" Brass Trip

Waste & Overflow

T4-AB534
PVC  Tip Touch
Drain Complete

T4-AB64
PVC Tub Waste
W/Trip Lever

T3-AB200A
2-1/2" Duplex Strainer

Stainless Steel

T4-AB35233
Tub Drain
Lift-n-spin

T4-AB525
CP Tip Toe Shower

Drain 1-1/2"

T4-35225
Brass Bucket

Assembly

T4-35245
CP Overflow FaceTrip Lever

Face Plated

F2-9065



Part
Number
U1-0215V
U1-0225V
U1-0250V

Description
1/4" x 1/32" x  15'
1/4" x 1/32" x  25'
1/4" x 1/32" x  50'

12
12
12

Case
Pack

Flat Tape Drain Pipe
Part

Number
U1-1008P
U1-1015P
U1-1025P
U1-2015V
U1-2025V
U1-2050P
U1-3050V

Description
1/4" x   8'
1/4" x 15'
1/4" x 25'
3/8" x 15'
3/8" x 25'
3/8" x 50'
1/2" x 50'

5
5
5
6
6
3
3

Case
Pack

Toilet Auger

U1-4106V
U1-4206V

3/8" x 6'
3/8" x 6'

12
12

Case
Pack

Part
Number Description

1/4" x 25'
U1-8125V

Power Snake
Handheld Power Drain Auger

Part
Number

U1-90011V
Description

1/4" X 50'
Open Hook Cable

1

Case
Pack

Power/ Manual Drum Auger
Part

Number
U1-8815V
U1-8825V

Description
1/4" x 15'
1/4" x 25'

4
4

Case
Pack

Drum Augers
Part

Number
U1-80150
U1-80250

Description
1/4" x 15'
1/4" x 15'

4
4

Case
Pack

Flat Sewer Rod

U1-5025V
U1-5050V
U1-5075V
U1-5100V
U1-6025V
U1-6050V
U1-6075V
U1-6100V

1/2" x 1/16"  x 25'
1/2" x 1/16"  x 50'
1/2" x 1/16"  x 75'
1/2" x 1/16"  x 100'
3/4" x 1/16"  x 50'
3/4" x 1/16"  x 50'
3/4" x 1/16"  x 25'
3/4" x 1/16"  x 100'

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Case
Pack

Part
Number Description

Drain Cleaning Tools

E5-INDU-99
Sink Plunger 4"

E5-INDU-103SL
Toilet Plunge  5-1/4"

E5-AB518
5" Plumger Red. 18"

Wood Handle.

E5-C107
6" Free Flo Force Cup.

E5-40281
Heavy Duty  Dual Cup
Plunger, Wood Handle.


